
Date Day Opponent Location Time
8/24/23 Thursday Peetz Peetz 5:30
8/26/23 Saturday NJC Tourney NJC TBD 4 Matches
8/31/23 Thursday Wiggins Fleming 4:00
9/2/23 Saturday Idalia Idalia TBD
9/5/23 Tuesday Akron Akron 4:00
9/7/23 Thursday Weldon Valley Fleming 5:30
9/12/23 Tuesday Prairie Prairie 4:00
9/14/23 Thursday Lone Star Lone Star 5:30
9/21/23 Thursday Briggsdale Briggsdale 5:30
9/23/23 Saturday Haxtun Fleming 3:30
9/28/23 Thursday Peetz Fleming 4:00
10/6/23 Friday Weldon Valley Weldon Valley 5:00
10/7/23 Saturday Simla  Simla 2:00

10/12/23 Thursday Sedgwick County Fleming 4:00
10/13/23 Friday Prairie Fleming 4:00
10/17/23 Tuesday Holyoke Holyoke 4:00
10/20/23 Friday Briggsdale Fleming 4:00
10/21/23 Saturday Caliche Fleming 2:00
10/26/23 Thursday Merino Merino 4:00
10/27/23 Friday Stratton Stratton 4:00


